
Ayodhya Dham - Jaisalmer  Aastha Special/04823B - Exp - NWR 
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to JSM/Jaisalmer 

34h 50m - 1650 km - 31 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

17:40 0 1 0 43 98 NR

2 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 20:50 21:00 10m 0 1 135 8 124 NR
3 BE Bareilly Junction 00:50 01:00 10m 0 2 370 60 169 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 0 2 460 78 193 NR
5 HPU Hapur Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 564 18 214 NR
6 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 0 2 601 31 217 NR
7 DLI Old Delhi Junction 06:45 06:55 10m 0 2 621 24 219 NR
8 DEC Delhi Cantt. 07:30 07:32 2m 0 2 635 57 217 NR
9 GGN Gurgaon 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 652 45 214 NR
10 RE Rewari Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 703 101 242 NWR
11 MHRG Mahendragarh 09:40 09:42 2m 0 2 754 39 262 NWR
12 LHU Loharu Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 2 795 30 269 NWR
13 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 0 2 845 69 235 NWR
14 CUR Churu Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 0 2 902 27 NWR
15 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 2 945 67 NWR
16 RJR Rajaldesar 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 962 91 307 NWR
17 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 16:03 16:05 2m 0 2 1009 87 272 NWR
18 NPS Napasar 16:37 16:39 2m 0 2 1056 23 237 NWR
19 BKN Bikaner Junction 17:50 18:20 30m 2 1082 74 235 NWR
20 DSO Deshnoke 18:46 18:48 2m 0 2 1114 80 275 NWR
21 NOK Nokha 19:12 19:14 2m 0 2 1146 66 322 NWR
22 NGO Nagaur 20:01 20:06 5m 0 2 1198 76 296 NWR
23 MDW Marwar Mundwa 20:20 20:22 2m 0 2 1216 71 334 NWR
24 MTD Merta Road Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 2 1255 66 322 NWR
25 GOTN Gotan 21:18 21:20 2m 0 2 1275 59 324 NWR
26 JU Jodhpur 22:45 23:15 30m 2 1358 56 241 NWR
27 MMY Marwar Mathanya 23:50 23:52 2m 0 2 1391 76 251 NWR
28 OSN Osiyan 00:17 00:20 3m 0 3 1422 77 NWR
29 MWT Marwar Lohawat 00:54 00:56 2m 0 3 1466 71 289 NWR
30 PLCJ Phalodi Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 3 1495 67 254 NWR
31 RDRA Ramdevra 02:07 02:10 3m 0 3 1541 45 226 NWR
32 AQG Ashapura Gomat 02:20 02:25 5m 0 3 1549 49 NWR
33 JSM Jaisalmer 04:30 0 3 1650 - 224 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (19:19)

Sep 13 2024 (19:19)

1

1


